Wednesday, October 4, 2023

7:30 am
8:00
8:20 am
8:30
9:10
9:20
10:00
10:10
10:30

11:10
11:20

12:00
12:10 pm
1:30

2:10
2:20

3:00
3:10
3:30

4:10
4:20

5:00
5:10 pm

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

Registration Check-In / Continental Breakfast
Course Webinar Opens

Welcome and Opening Statements
Controversies in Cancer Screening 2023
Discussion

Best Practices in Adult Vaccination
Discussion

Break

Chronic Kidney Disease: Integrating New Tests,
New Guidelines, and New Medications

Discussion

Diagnosis and Treatment of Osteoporosis:
What’s New and Controversial in 20237

Discussion
Lunch (On Your Own)

Current Challenges in Management of Asthma
and COPD

Discussion

Type 2 Diabetes: Which Medications for Which
Patients?

Discussion
Break

New Advances in Stroke Prevention and
Treatment: What Every Primary Care Clinician
Should Know

Discussion

Management of Outpatient Respiratory
Infections as the Covid Pandemic Evolves

Discussion
Adjourn

Robert B. Baron, MD, MS
Judith M.E. Walsh, MD, MPH

Lisa Winston, MD

Michael G. Shlipak, MD,
MPH

Anne Schafer, MD

Lekshmi Santhosh, MD,
MAEd

Robert Rushakoff, MD, MS

S. Andrew Josephson, MD

Paul Nadler, MD

Thursday, October 5, 2023

7:30 am
8:20
8:30

9:10
9:20

10:00
10:10
10:30

11:10
11:20

12:00 pm
12:10 pm

RxG

Rx

RxG

Continental Breakfast
Course Webinar Opens

Covid-19: Where Do We Stand? What Have We
Learned? Where are We Going?

Discussion

Quality Contraceptive Care: Counseling and
Controversies

Discussion
Break

Updates in the Evaluation and Treatment of
Obstructive Sleep Apnea: What We Can Learn
from the Upper Airway

Discussion

Managing Depression and Anxiety in Primary
Care

Discussion
Lunch (On Your Own)

Peter Chin-Hong, MD

Eleanor Bimla Schwarz, MD,
MS

Jolie Chang, MD

Emma Samelson-Jones, MD




1:30

2:10
2:20

3:00
3:10
3:30

4:10
4:20

5:00
5:10 pm

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

Prevention, Detection, and Treatment of
Common Liver Diseases in 2023

Discussion

Cardiology for the Non-Cardiologist: New
Innovations and New Guidelines

Discussion
Break
Urologic Health in the Aging Male

Discussion

Update on Alzheimer’s Disease Diagnosis and
Treatment

Discussion
Adjourn

Rena Fox, MD

Krishan Soni, MD, MBA,
FACC

Benjamin Breyer, MD, MAS
FACS

Gil D. Rabinovici, MD

Friday, October 6, 2023

7:30 am
8:20
8:30

9:10
9:20

10:00
10:10
10:30
11:10
11:20

12:00 pm
12:10 pm
1:30
2:10
2:20
3:00
3:10
3:30

4:10
4:20

5:00
5:10 pm

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

RxG

Continental Breakfast

Course Webinar Opens

Updates in Health Policy: Implications for
Practicing Clinicians

Discussion

STis In 2023: Best Practices for Prevention and
Treatment

Discussion

Break

Fibromyalgia: Approach to the Achy Patient
Discussion

I Can See Clearly Now: An Introduction to
Common. Ocular Disorders

Discussion

Lunch (On Your Own)

Gynecologic Issues in Older Women
Discussion

Hot Topics in Sports Medicine
Discussion

Break

Office Assessment and Treatment of Obesity: Diets

Drugs, and Surgery
Discussion
Dermatology in Primary Care: Recognition and

Treatment of Common and Uncommon Disorders

of the Skin
Discussion
Adjourn

Elisabeth Askin, MD

Michael Policar, MD, MPH

Andrew J. Gross, MD

Saras Ramanathan, MD

Rebecca Jackson, MD

Carlin H. Senter, MD

Diana Thiara, MD

Lindy Fox, MD

G - Geriatric Credit Rx - Meets Requirements for Pharmacotherapeutics CEUs for NPs/Nurses

All course times listed are Pacific Standard Time




COURSE CHAIR:

Robert B. Baron, MD, MS
Professor of Medicine
University of California, San Francisco

UCSF FACULTY

Elisabeth Askin, MD
Associate Clinical Professor
Director of QI and Innovation, Division of General Internal Medicine

Benjamin Breyer, MD, MAS, FACS
Professor of Urology
Chair, Department of Urology

Jolie Chang, MD, FACS
Associate Professor of Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery
Chief, Division of Sleep Surgery and General Otolaryngology

Peter Chin-Hong, MD
Professor of Medicine, Division of Infectious Disease
Associate Dean for Regional Campuses

Lindy P. Fox, MD

Professor of Dermatology

Director, Hospital Consultation Service

Director, Complex Medical Dermatology Fellowship

Rena Fox, MD
Professor of Medicine

Andrew J. Gross, MD

Associate Professor of Medicine
Co-Director, UCSF Scleroderma Center
Department of Rheumatology

Rebecca Jackson, MD
Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences, and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Chief of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital

S. Andrew Josephson, MD
Carmen Castro Franceschi and Gladyne K. Mitchell Neurohospitalist Distinguished Professor
Chair, Department of Neurology

Paul Nadler, MD
Professor of Medicine
Medical Director, Acute Care Clinic and Respiratory Screening Center

Michael Policar, MD, MPH
Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences

Gil D. Rabinovici, MD

Edward Fein & Pearl Landrith Distinguished Professor
Director, UCSF Alzheimer’s Disease Research Center
Departments of Neurology, Radiology and Biomedical Imaging

Saras Ramanathan, MD
Professor of Ophthalmology
Chief, Division of Comprehensive Ophthalmology



Robert Rushakoff, MD, MS
Professor of Medicine
Medical Director, UCSF Diabetes Clinic at Mount Zion

Emma Samelson-Jones, MD
Associate Professor of Psychiatry

Lekshmi Santhosh, MD, MAEd

Associate Professor of Medicine

Associate Program Director of Internal Medicine Residency Program
Associate Program Director, Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine Fellowship

Eleanor Bimla Schwarz, MD, MS
Professor of Medicine

Chief, Division of General Internal Medicine
Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital

Carlin H. Senter, MD

Professor of Medicine and Orthopaedic Surgery
Director, Primary Care Sports Medicine
Co-Director, Sports Concussion Program

Anne Schafer, MD
Professor of Medicine and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics, UCSF
Chief of Endocrinology and Metabolism, San Francisco VA Health Care System

Michael G. Shlipak, MD, MPH

Professor of Medicine, Epidemiology & Biostatistics
Associate Chief of Medicine for Research Development
San Francisco VA Medical Center

Krishan Soni, MD, MBA, FACC

Associate Professor, Division of Cardiology

Medical Director of Quality and Safety for the Heart and Vascular Center
Program Director, Interventional Cardiology Fellowship

Diana Thiara MD
Assistant Professor of Medicine
Director, UCSF Adult Weight Management Program

Judith M. E. Walsh, MD, MPH
Professor of Medicine and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Associate Medical Director, UCSF Women’s Health Primary Care Practice

Lisa Winston, MD

Professor of Medicine

Chief of Staff and Hospital Epidemiologist
Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital



