Wednesday, October 4, 2023

7:30 am 8:00		Registration Check-In / Continental Breakfast Course Webinar Opens	
8:20 am		Welcome and Opening Statements	Robert B. Baron, MD, MS
8:30	G	Controversies in Cancer Screening 2023	Judith M.E. Walsh, MD, MPH
9:10	G	Discussion	Juditii W.E. Waisii, WD, WPH
	D., 0		Line Minester MD
9:20	RxG	Best Practices in Adult Vaccination	Lisa Winston, MD
10:00		Discussion	
10:10		Break	
10:30	RxG	Chronic Kidney Disease: Integrating New Tests, New Guidelines, and New Medications	Michael G. Shlipak, MD, MPH
11:10		Discussion	
11:20	RxG	Diagnosis and Treatment of Osteoporosis: What's New and Controversial in 2023?	Anne Schafer, MD
12:00		Discussion	
12:10 pm		Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:30	RxG	Current Challenges in Management of Asthma and COPD	Lekshmi Santhosh, MD, MAEd
2:10		Discussion	
2:20	RxG	Type 2 Diabetes: Which Medications for Which Patients?	Robert Rushakoff, MD, MS
3:00		Discussion	
3:10		Break	
3:30	RxG	New Advances in Stroke Prevention and Treatment: What Every Primary Care Clinician Should Know	S. Andrew Josephson, MD
4:10		Discussion	
4:20	RxG	Management of Outpatient Respiratory Infections as the Covid Pandemic Evolves	Paul Nadler, MD
5:00		Discussion	
5:10 pm		Adjourn	
•			

Thursday, October 5, 2023

7:30 am		Continental Breakfast	
8:20		Course Webinar Opens	
8:30	RxG	Covid-19: Where Do We Stand? What Have We Learned? Where are We Going?	Peter Chin-Hong, MD
9:10		Discussion	
9:20	Rx	Quality Contraceptive Care: Counseling and Controversies	Eleanor Bimla Schwarz, MD, MS
10:00		Discussion	
10:10		Break	
10:30	G	Updates in the Evaluation and Treatment of Obstructive Sleep Apnea: What We Can Learn from the Upper Airway	Jolie Chang, MD
11:10		Discussion	
11:20	RxG	Managing Depression and Anxiety in Primary Care	Emma Samelson-Jones, MD
12:00 pm		Discussion	
12:10 pm		Lunch (On Your Own)	

1:30	RxG	Prevention, Detection, and Treatment of Common Liver Diseases in 2023	Rena Fox, MD
2:10		Discussion	
2:20	RxG	Cardiology for the Non-Cardiologist: New Innovations and New Guidelines	Krishan Soni, MD, MBA, FACC
3:00		Discussion	
3:10		Break	
3:30	RxG	Urologic Health in the Aging Male	Benjamin Breyer, MD, MAS, FACS
4:10		Discussion	
4:20	RxG	Update on Alzheimer's Disease Diagnosis and Treatment	Gil D. Rabinovici, MD
5:00		Discussion	
5:10 pm		Adjourn	

Friday, October 6, 2023

7:30 am		Continental Breakfast	
8:20		Course Webinar Opens	
8:30	G	Updates in Health Policy: Implications for Practicing Clinicians	Elisabeth Askin, MD
9:10		Discussion	
9:20	RxG	STIs In 2023: Best Practices for Prevention and Treatment	Michael Policar, MD, MPH
10:00		Discussion	
10:10		Break	
10:30	RxG	Fibromyalgia: Approach to the Achy Patient	Andrew J. Gross, MD
11:10		Discussion	
11:20	RxG	I Can See Clearly Now: An Introduction to Common. Ocular Disorders	Saras Ramanathan, MD
12:00 pm		Discussion	
12:10 pm		Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:30	RxG	Gynecologic Issues in Older Women	Rebecca Jackson, MD
2:10		Discussion	
2:20	RxG	Hot Topics in Sports Medicine	Carlin H. Senter, MD
3:00		Discussion	
3:10		Break	
3:30	RxG	Office Assessment and Treatment of Obesity: Diets Drugs, and Surgery	Diana Thiara, MD
4:10		Discussion	
4:20	RxG	Dermatology in Primary Care: Recognition and Treatment of Common and Uncommon Disorders of the Skin	Lindy Fox, MD
5:00		Discussion	
5:10 pm		Adjourn	

G - Geriatric Credit Rx - Meets Requirements for Pharmacotherapeutics CEUs for NPs/Nurses

All course times listed are Pacific Standard Time

COURSE CHAIR:

Robert B. Baron, MD, MS

Professor of Medicine University of California, San Francisco

UCSF FACULTY

Elisabeth Askin, MD

Associate Clinical Professor Director of QI and Innovation, Division of General Internal Medicine

Benjamin Breyer, MD, MAS, FACS

Professor of Urology Chair, Department of Urology

Jolie Chang, MD, FACS

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Chief, Division of Sleep Surgery and General Otolaryngology

Peter Chin-Hong, MD

Professor of Medicine, Division of Infectious Disease Associate Dean for Regional Campuses

Lindy P. Fox, MD

Professor of Dermatology Director, Hospital Consultation Service Director, Complex Medical Dermatology Fellowship

Rena Fox, MD

Professor of Medicine

Andrew J. Gross, MD

Associate Professor of Medicine Co-Director, UCSF Scleroderma Center Department of Rheumatology

Rebecca Jackson, MD

Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences, and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics Chief of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital

S. Andrew Josephson, MD

Carmen Castro Franceschi and Gladyne K. Mitchell Neurohospitalist Distinguished Professor Chair, Department of Neurology

Paul Nadler, MD

Professor of Medicine

Medical Director, Acute Care Clinic and Respiratory Screening Center

Michael Policar, MD, MPH

Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences

Gil D. Rabinovici, MD

Edward Fein & Pearl Landrith Distinguished Professor Director, UCSF Alzheimer's Disease Research Center Departments of Neurology, Radiology and Biomedical Imaging

Saras Ramanathan, MD

Professor of Ophthalmology Chief, Division of Comprehensive Ophthalmology

Robert Rushakoff, MD, MS

Professor of Medicine

Medical Director, UCSF Diabetes Clinic at Mount Zion

Emma Samelson-Jones, MD

Associate Professor of Psychiatry

Lekshmi Santhosh, MD, MAEd

Associate Professor of Medicine

Associate Program Director of Internal Medicine Residency Program

Associate Program Director, Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine Fellowship

Eleanor Bimla Schwarz, MD, MS

Professor of Medicine

Chief, Division of General Internal Medicine

Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital

Carlin H. Senter, MD

Professor of Medicine and Orthopaedic Surgery

Director, Primary Care Sports Medicine

Co-Director, Sports Concussion Program

Anne Schafer, MD

Professor of Medicine and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics, UCSF

Chief of Endocrinology and Metabolism, San Francisco VA Health Care System

Michael G. Shlipak, MD, MPH

Professor of Medicine, Epidemiology & Biostatistics

Associate Chief of Medicine for Research Development

San Francisco VA Medical Center

Krishan Soni, MD, MBA, FACC

Associate Professor, Division of Cardiology

Medical Director of Quality and Safety for the Heart and Vascular Center

Program Director, Interventional Cardiology Fellowship

Diana Thiara MD

Assistant Professor of Medicine

Director, UCSF Adult Weight Management Program

Judith M. E. Walsh, MD, MPH

Professor of Medicine and of Epidemiology and Biostatistics

Associate Medical Director, UCSF Women's Health Primary Care Practice

Lisa Winston, MD

Professor of Medicine

Chief of Staff and Hospital Epidemiologist

Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital